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31.6 kilometersMSWA Ocean Ride - 30km Ride
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Enter the roundabout 0.1

0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the roundabout onto Cliff St 0.2
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Elder Pl 0.9
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Beach St 1.4
0.7 → Right Turn right 2.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Queen Victoria St/State Route 12 2.2
0.1 ← Left Slight left onto State Route 12 2.3
0.6 ← Left Slight left 2.9
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Tydeman Rd 3.0
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Port Beach Rd/Tourist Drive 204 3.8
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Curtin Ave 4.7
1.9 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Marine Parade 6.6
3.6 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto North St 10.2
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71 11.4
3.5 ← Left Turn left onto Challenger Parade 14.9
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71 17.7
5.7 ← Left Turn left onto W Coast Dr 23.3
0.0 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit and stay on W Coast Dr 23.4
0.5 ↑ Straight Enter the roundabout 23.8
0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the roundabout onto W Coast Dr 23.9
6.4 ↑ Straight Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave 30.3
0.7 ↑ Straight Enter the roundabout 31.0
0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave 31.0
0.3 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 1st exit 31.3


